Arizona Department of Education—Exceptional Student Services Short-Term Loan Library EQUIPMENT LOAN AGREEMENT 2014 - 2015 School Year

| School District / Charter S | chool / Agency: | |
|---|--|--|
| Special Ed. Director / Adm | inistrator: | |
| Address: | | |
| Phone: | Fax: | E-mail: |
| Contact Person: (If differen | t from above.) | |
| Address: | | |
| Phone: | Fax: | E-mail: |
| Date School Year Ends: | | |
| Designated Borrowers: | All School Person | nel, including Contracted Staff |
| | ☐ Specific Individual | s: |
| ☐ Obey software and other copyrighted materials. We will drives prior to returning the ori ☐ Follow all stated procedu 928-523-6759 or at ATLoanLib malfunctioning equipment will ☐ Assume responsibility for Reimburse the ADE Loan Librature. ☐ Assume responsibility for packing container using the prior of the prior o | I remove borrowed software proginal software to the Loan Librators of requesting equipment of the made without authorization. If the cost of repairing equipment ary at current market value, if the returning equipment by the epaid shipping label in order for | ake copies of borrowed books, videos, software, and other ograms that were temporarily installed on any of our computer hard ary. t from the Loan Library. Immediately notify Janelle Bauerle at halfunctions or ceases to operate. No attempts to repair |
| ☐ Acknowledge that this ag | reement is in effect for up to | one (school) year period and must be renewed annually. |
| ☐ Return all equipment by t | he end of the school year. | |
| ☐ Complete the Short-Term | Loan Library Feedback Forn | n. |
| ☐ Have our Loan Library pr | ivileges suspended or revok | ed if we do not abide by these requirements. |
| ADMINISTRATOR SIGNATULE | RE: | |
| | | Date |
| Print Name and Title | | |

✓ FAX COMPLETED FORM to JANELLE BAUERLE at 928-523-4953.

*The ADE Loan Library is operated by Northern Arizona University's Institute for Human Development and its Arizona Technology Access Program (AzTAP) through an Interagency Service Agreement with the Arizona Department of Education, Exceptional Student Services.